
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 205.0 0

2 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 147.0 190.0 0

3 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 146.0 180.0 0

4 Carson Horne Lyndon High School 140.6 155.0 0

5 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 141.6 155.0 0

6 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 0 0

7 Kahler Brown JCN 142.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 340.0 0

2 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 141.6 300.0 0

3 Carson Horne Lyndon High School 140.6 285.0 0

4 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 146.0 285.0 0

5 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 147.0 255.0 0

6 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 0 0

7 Kahler Brown JCN 142.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 245.0 0

2 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 146.0 235.0 0

3 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 141.6 210.0 0

4 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 147.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Carson Horne Lyndon High School 140.6 125.0 0

6 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 0 0

7 Kahler Brown JCN 142.0 0 0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 145.0 790.0 10

2 Allen Lees Silver Lake High School 146.0 700.0 8

3 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 141.6 665.0 6

4 Ryan  Ditmer Silver Lake High School 147.0 600.0 4

5 Carson Horne Lyndon High School 140.6 565.0 2

6 Micah Billet Oskaloosa High School 142.0 0 0

7 Kahler Brown JCN 142.0 0 0


